
1

 INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF LOUISIANA
2025-2026 SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE 8/1/2025

Please arrive 10 minutes early to the bus stop.  Bus routes and stops are subject to change as
we receive new requests for bus services.

 - BUS NUMBER: Ms.
Zip Codes: 70112, 70116, 70117, 70119

DESIGNATED BUS STOPS AM TIME PM TIME WED PM 1/2 DAY

Dixon Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:50 3:30 2:30 12:00
Uptown Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 8:15 4:00 3:00 12:30

 ROUTE - BUS NUMBER:  - Ms. Anneista
Zip Codes: 70113, 70115, 70118, 70125

DESIGNATED BUS STOPS AM TIME PM TIME WED PM 1/2 DAY

Dixon Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:50 3:30 2:30 12:00
Uptown Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 8:15 4:00 3:00 12:30

DOWNTOWN ROUTE #248 

UPTOWN #249

S. Carrollton & Banks 6:45 4:15 3:15
Orleans & Hennessey 6:55 4:20 3:20
Orleans & N. Broad 7:00 4:30 3:30
Orleans & N. Claiborne (Family Dollar) 7:05 4:32 3:32
N. Claiborne & Elysian Fields (Family Dollar) 7:10 4:35 3:35
Urquhart & Music 7:15 4:40 3:40
N. Robertson & France 7:20 4:45 3:45
N. Robertson & Delery St. 7:25 4:50 3:50
N. Claiborne & Flood 7:30 4:55 3:55

Lasalle & Washington 7:45 4:18 3:18
Louisiana & Magazine 6:50 4:15 3:15
Tchoupitoulas st. (WALMART Parking Lot) 6:55 4:10 3:10
Martin L. King & Simon Bolivar
(Across from Leidenheimer Bakery) 7:05 4:20 3:20
Galvez & MLK 7:10 4:25 3:25
Octavia & Fontainebleau 7:15 4:30 3:30
Earhart & Pine St. 7:18 4:35 3:35
Joliet Street & Earhart 7:20 4:40 3:40
Hickory Street &  S. Carrollton 7:25 4:45 3:45



2

GENTILLY #250

WESTBANK  #1279 

NEW ORLEANS EAST #1222

ROUTE - BUS NUMBER:  - Ms. Ducre
Zip Codes: 70122, 70124

DESIGNATED BUS STOPS AM TIME PM TIME WED PM 1/2 DAY

Dixon Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:50 3:30 2:30 12:00
Uptown Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 8:15 4:00 3:00 12:30

 SCHOOL (ONLY) - BUS NUMBER: Mr. Anthony & Ms. Missy

Zip Codes: 70114, 70131

DESIGNATED BUS STOPS AM TIME PM TIME WED PM 1/2 DAY

Olivier Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:45 3:30 2:30 12:00

 ROUTE - BUS NUMBER:  Ms. Scott
Zip Codes: 70126, 70127, 70128, 70129

DESIGNATED BUS STOPS AM TIME PM TIME WED PM 1/2 DAY

West End & Harrison Blvd (Chris's Specialty Food) 6:45 4:15 3:15
Canal Blvd & Geramaine 6:50 4:20 3:20
Bruxelles St & Lafrenier St. 6:55 4:30 3:30
Filmore & Paris Ave 7:00 4:35 3:35
Elysian Fields & Allen Toussaint (Taco Bell) 7:05 4:40 3:40
Gentilly Blvd & Elysian Fields 7:10 4:45 3:45
Chef Menteur & Press Dr (Old Walgreens Parking
Lot) 7:15 4:50 3:50

Old Behrman Place & Marr Ave 6:45 4:40 3:40
Gen. Degaulle & Lennox 7:00 4:35 3:35
DeGaulle & Woodland Dr. (Family Dollar) 7:05 4:30 3:30
Sullen & Maumus 7:10 4:25 3:25
Neil Ave & Woodland Drive 7:15 4:20 3:20
MacArthur & Kabel (past intersection) 7:20 4:15 3:15
Holiday & Mac Arthur 7:25 4:20 3:20
Holiday & Gen. Meyer 7:30 4:25 3:25

Chef Menteur & Wilson 6:40 4:32 3:32
Chef Menteur & Read Blvd 6:48 4:40 3:40
Bullard  & I-10 Service Rd. (Shell Gas Station) 6:55 4:47 3:47
Morrison & Morel St. 7:05 4:57 3:57



3

Haynes & Bullard 7:10 5:15 4:15
Morrison & Read Blvd 7:15
Morrison & Crowder 7:20 5:30 4:30
Morrison & Dowman 7:25 5:35 4:35

5:25 4:25

Dixon Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 7:50 3:30 2:30 12:00
Uptown Campus Drop-off/Pick-up 8:15 4:00 3:00 12:30


